Varsity Schedule

Date
8/1/23
8/3/23
8/8/23
8/10/23
8/15/23
8/17/23
8/22/23
8/24/23
8/29/23
9/7/23
9/12/23
9/14/23
9/19/23
9/21/23
9/26/23
9/28/23
10/3/23
10/5/23
10/10/23
10/12/23

Time
11:00AM
6:00PM
6:00PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
12:00AM
6:00PM

Opponent

Brentwood Academy
Rossview High School

Pope John Paul Il High School
Stewarts Creek High School
Siegel High School

Father Ryan High School
Summit High School
Clarksville High School
Ravenwood High School
Page High School

Franklin High School
Brentwood High School
Gallatin High School
Centennial High School
Nolensville High School
Ensworth High School

Grace Christian Academy - Franklin

TBD: Quarter Finals
TBD: Semi-Final
TBD: Final

Independence High School — Girls Soccer 2023

Location

Independence High School
Rossview High School
Independence High School
Stewart's Creek High School
Independence High School
Independence High School
Independence High School
Clarksville High School
Ravenwood High School
Page High School
Independence High School
Independence High School
Gallatin High School
Centennial High School
Independence High School
Ensworth High School
Grace Christian Academy
TBD

Cheek Park

Cheek Park





