Independence High School – Girls Soccer 2023

Varsity Schedule

Date	Time	Opponent	Location
8/1/23	11:00AM	Brentwood Academy	Independence High School
8/3/23	6:00PM	Rossview High School	Rossview High School
8/8/23	6:00PM	Pope John Paul II High School	Independence High School
8/10/23	7:00 PM	Stewarts Creek High School	Stewart's Creek High School
8/15/23	7:00 PM	Siegel High School	Independence High School
8/17/23	7:00 PM	Father Ryan High School	Independence High School
8/22/23	7:00 PM	Summit High School	Independence High School
8/24/23	6:30 PM	Clarksville High School	Clarksville High School
8/29/23	7:00 PM	Ravenwood High School	Ravenwood High School
9/7/23	7:00 PM	Page High School	Page High School
9/12/23	7:00 PM	Franklin High School	Independence High School
9/14/23	7:00 PM	Brentwood High School	Independence High School
9/19/23	7:00 PM	Gallatin High School	Gallatin High School
9/21/23	7:00 PM	Centennial High School	Centennial High School
9/26/23	7:00 PM	Nolensville High School	Independence High School
9/28/23	6:00PM	Ensworth High School	Ensworth High School
10/3/23	6:00PM	Grace Christian Academy - Franklin	Grace Christian Academy
10/5/23	6:00PM	TBD: Quarter Finals	TBD
10/10/23	12:00AM	TBD: Semi-Final	Cheek Park
10/12/23	6:00PM	TBD: Final	Cheek Park